AuvBaH-Kpecno - Lina 339,00 €

IdnvHa

WnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnas4eBo mecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LseT

MaTepuan
JlononHuTeNbHbIE PYHKLUMN

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwue

SKU

103

180

68

41

135

HeBbIABMXHOM

Po30BbIN

[MN0THada TKaHb
PerynunpyemMblie NOAr0JIOBHNKM
XPOMUPOBAHHLIN MeTann

JbILWALLINA NEHHbIN HANOJIHUTENb CO CTa/IbHbIM
NPY>XWHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

12657-1237360




